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MAYO R AN D ASSE MB LY  

Mr. Michael Powers 

Borough Manager 

710 Mill Bay Road, Room 125 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

Phone (907) 486-9301 

Fax      (907) 486-9374 

mpowers@kodiakak.us 

 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH • 710 MILL BAY ROAD, KODIAK, AK 99615 

STAFF:  

 TERM  HOME 
PHONE 

WORK  
PHONE 

 CELL  
PHONE 

      EMAIL 

MAYOR 
Mr. Dan Rohrer 
PO Box 786 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

 
2019 

486-0977 486-4949 539-5836 dan.rohrer@kibassembly.org 

 

ASSEMBLY MEMBERS 
Mr. Kyle Crow 
410 W. Rezanof 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

 
2018 

   
738-9283 

kyle.crow@kibassembly.org 
 

Mr. Larry LeDoux 
PO Box 1042 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

2017 486-4966  942-7011 larry.ledoux@kibassembly.org 

Mr. Dave Townsend 
PO Box 9044 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017 654-4123    dave.townsend@kibassembly.org  

Ms. Rebecca Skinner 
326 Center Ave., Ste. 204 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2017  512-0467  rebecca.skinner@kibassembly.org 

 

Mr. Scott Smiley 
PO Box 1522 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2019 486-5183  942-0184 scott.smiley@kibassembly.org 

Mr. Dennis Symmons 
PO Box 8957 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
 

2018 654-1045 SAME  dennis.symmons@kibassembly.org 

Mr. Matthew Van Daele 
3741 Otmeloi Way 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2019   942-5155 matthew.vandaele@kibassembly.org 

 

Ms. Nova Javier, MMC 

Borough Clerk 

710 Mill Bay Road, Room 234 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

Phone (907) 486-9310 

Fax      (907) 486-9391 

njavier@kodiakak.us 

 

Levesque Law Group 

Joseph N. Levesque 

Borough Attorney 

3380 C Street, Suite 202 

Anchorage, AK 99503 

Phone (907) 261-8931 

Fax      (907) 309-0667 

joe@levesquelawgroup.com 
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